SecureSync®
Time and Frequency Synchronization Platform
SecureSync® combines Orolia’s precision master clock technology and secure network-
centric approach with a compact modular hardware design to bring you a powerful time
and frequency reference system at the lowest cost of ownership. Military and commercial
applications alike will benefit from its extreme reliability, security, and flexibility for
synchronizing critical operations.
An important advantage of SecureSync is its unique rugged chassis, designed to meet

•	 Extended warranty is available
1The warranty period may be dependent on country.
Ordering Information
Base Units
1200-XYZ
Select power, internal oscillator and GNSS reference options:
X=Power Y=Internal Oscillator Z=Primary Reference
0=AC
1=AC/DC (12 vdc)
2=AC/DC (24/48 vdc)
3=DC (12 vdc)
4=DC (24/48 vdc)
0=TCXO
1=OCXO
2=Low phase noise
OCXO
3=Rubidium
5=Low phase noise Rb
1=No GNSS
3=Multi-GNSS
5=SAASM GPS (MRU)1
7=SAASM GPS (GB-
GRAM)1
Example
A SecureSync base unit with AC power, OCXO internal oscillator,
and GPS as the primary reference is Model Number 1200-013.
It comes with a 10/100 Base-T network port and 1 each 1PPS
and 10 MHz output signals. Order option modules for additional
input/output functions.
1SAASM GPS option occupies 2 option modules. Only 4 additional option modules may be purchased.
Optional Upgrades
SS-OPT-SKY:	 Adds Skylight™ Indoor GPS Timing System
SS-OPT-BSH:	 GPS Jamming and Spoofing Detection
Option Modules
Up to 6 option modules can be accommodated per unit. STL is
an option also available via option card. See Option Module Card
datasheet for details.
3 December, 2019 -  1200
Specifications subject to change
or improvement without notice.